DATASHEET 5.4
Subject to change without notice.
For more information visit smartoptics.com.
H-MD-09-xxx-yyy
8-channel DWDM Mux/Demux with Extension and Monitor ports
OVERVIEW
The H-MD-09-xxx-yyy filters are a range of passive 8-channel DWDM protocol transparent Mux/Demux units. They operate with
100GHz spacing and have an additional DWDM Extension port so that additional channels can be seamlessly added to increase

For more information visit smartoptics.com.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Part number Description
H-MD-09-921-928 H-Series: 8ch DWDM Mux/Demux + Ext- & Mon-port, 192.1 to 192.8THz, 84mm, LC/UPC
H-MD-09-929-936 H-Series: 8ch DWDM Mux/Demux + Ext- & Mon-port, 192.9 to 193.6THz, 84mm, LC/UPC
H-MD-09-937-944 H-Series: 8ch DWDM Mux/Demux + Ext- & Mon-port, 193.7 to 194.4THz, 84mm, LC/UPC
H-MD-09-945-952 H-Series: 8ch DWDM Mux/Demux + Ext- & Mon-port, 194.5 to 195.2THz, 84mm, LC/UPC
H-MD-09-953-960 H-Series: 8ch DWDM Mux/Demux + Ext- & Mon-port, 195.3 to 195.6THz, 84mm, LC/UPC
Smartoptics makes no warranties or representations, expressed or implied, of any kind relative to the information or any portion thereof contained in this document or its
adaptation or use, and assumes no responsibility or liability of any kind, including, but not limited to, indirect, special, consequential or incidental damages, for any errors
or inaccuracies contained in the information or arising from the adaptation or use of the information or any portion thereof. The information in this document is subject to
change without notice.